
Price List

Anti-Choking ( for restaurant )

ANTI-CHOKING 10 OR MORE STUDENT - $77 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee
●

ANTI-CHOKING 3 STUDENTS - $98 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee

ANTI-CHOKING MORE THAN 2 STUDENTS - $130 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee

ANTI-CHOKING MORE THAN 1 STUDENT - $150 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee

Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED

ADULT AND PEDIATRIC FIRST AID/CPR/AED 5 OR MORE STUDENT - $98 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee
●

ADULT AND PEDIATRIC FIRST AID/CPR/AED 4 STUDENTS - $120 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee

ADULT AND PEDIATRIC FIRST AID/CPR/AED MORE THAN 3 STUDENTS - $150 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee
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Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED

ADULT AND PEDIATRIC FIRST AID/CPR/AED MORE THAN 2 STUDENT - $180 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee

ADULT AND PEDIATRIC FIRST AID/CPR/AED MORE THAN 1 STUDENT - $200 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee

Basic Life Support-BLS

BASIC LIFE SUPPORT - BLS MORE THAN 3 STUDENTS - $98 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee

BASIC LIFE SUPPORT - BLS MORE THAN 2 STUDENTS - $120 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee

BASIC LIFE SUPPORT - BLS MORE THAN 1 STUDENT - $150 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee

Babysitter

BABYSITTER - MORE THAN 3 STUDENTS - $150 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee
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Babysitter

BABYSITTER - MORE THAN 2 STUDENTS - $200 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee

BABYSITTER - MORE THAN 1 STUDENT - $250 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee

Advanced Child Care Training / Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED

CHILD CARE TRAINING - ONE OR 2 STUDENTS - $700 each
● Certification up to 24 hours.
● In our offices Lowell or Charlestown
● In your place add $50 travel fee


